
Chautauqua County Department of Finance
Gerace Office Building

Mayville, New York, 14757
Phone: (716) 753-4221

Parcel Current Tax Liabilities
As of 05/31/2023

Part-Payment:
Assess Land:

4.00

Ramsey Dana A

0.00
19200
68,500

210

Location:Description:

Acres:
Lot Size:

Foreclose:

Owner:Total:
Class:

PID (Old):
PID: 063889-388.00-1-10 Stop Code:

School/Type:
00
63801 / S

Year Owner Stop Code County Taxes Taxes Due

55.00 x 396.00

Invst Code

Standard

Account: 00930
2201 Willard St Ext

Paid Date

063889-38-1-10

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2023 00 $739.97 $0.00Ramsey Dana A

$68,500.0019,200.00
    

$651.52 $0.00 $0.00
$88.45

    

    01/13/2023

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2022 00 $1,066.69 $0.00Ramsey Dana A

$68,500.0019,200.00
    

$625.96 $0.00 $0.00
$440.73

    

    02/26/2022

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2021 00 $1,091.38 $0.00Ramsey Dana A

$68,500.0019,200.00
    

$651.54 $0.00 $0.00
$439.84

    

    02/05/2021

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2020 00 $1,229.53 $0.00Ramsey Dana A

$65,900.008,000.00
    

$775.33 $0.00 $0.00
$454.20

    

    02/03/2020

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2019 00 $1,290.69 $0.00Ramsey Dana A

$65,900.008,000.00
    

$697.51 $0.00 $47.89
$545.29

    

    03/01/2019

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2018 00 $1,209.92 $0.00Ramsey Dana A

$65,900.008,000.00
    

$666.30 $0.00 $0.00
$543.62

    

    03/06/2018

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2017 00 $1,146.46 $0.00Ramsey Dana A

$62,400.004,500.00
    

$607.29 $0.00 $0.00
$539.17

    

    02/01/2017
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Parcel Current Tax Liabilities
As of 05/31/2023

Part-Payment:
Assess Land:

4.00

Ramsey Dana A

0.00
19200
68,500

210

Location:Description:

Acres:
Lot Size:

Foreclose:

Owner:Total:
Class:

PID (Old):
PID: 063889-388.00-1-10 Stop Code:

School/Type:
00
63801 / S

Year Owner Stop Code County Taxes Taxes Due

55.00 x 396.00

Invst Code

Standard

Account: 00930
2201 Willard St Ext

Paid Date

063889-38-1-10

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2016 00 $1,832.06 $0.00Ramsey Dana A

$62,400.004,500.00
    

$598.83 $0.00 $693.81
$539.42

    

    02/05/2016

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2015 00 $1,810.49 $0.00Ramsey Dana A

$62,400.004,500.00
    

$620.58 $0.00 $650.46
$539.45

    

    04/09/2015

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2014 00 $1,826.92 $0.00Ramsey Dana A

$62,400.004,500.00
    

$609.06 $0.00 $680.61
$537.25

    

    11/12/2014

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2013 00 $1,790.32 $0.00Ramsey Dana A

$62,400.00
$556.96

4,500.00
2520/2013

$595.39 $0.00 $670.09
$524.84

11/30/2013

    12/03/2013

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2012 00 $1,093.00 $0.00Ramsey Dana A

$62,400.004,500.00
    

$556.38 $0.00 $0.00
$536.62

    

    11/01/2012

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2011 00 $1,602.73 $0.00Ramsey Dana A

$58,900.00
$870.71

4,500.00
2109/2011

$499.70 $0.00 $570.78
$532.25

12/30/2011

    11/01/2012

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2010 00 $1,186.32 $0.00Billquist Marilyn A

$58,900.004,500.00
    

$717.44 $0.00 $0.00
$468.88

    

    03/10/2010

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2009 P1 $1,201.19 $0.00Billquist Marilyn A

$58,300.00
$0.00

4,500.00
    

$729.17 $0.00 $0.00
$472.02

    

    04/02/2009
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Parcel Current Tax Liabilities
As of 05/31/2023

Part-Payment:
Assess Land:

4.00

Ramsey Dana A

0.00
19200
68,500

210

Location:Description:

Acres:
Lot Size:

Foreclose:

Owner:Total:
Class:

PID (Old):
PID: 063889-388.00-1-10 Stop Code:

School/Type:
00
63801 / S

Year Owner Stop Code County Taxes Taxes Due

55.00 x 396.00

Invst Code

Standard

Account: 00930
2201 Willard St Ext

Paid Date

063889-38-1-10

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2008 P1 $1,217.15 $0.00Billquist Marilyn A

$58,300.00
$0.00

4,500.00
    

$744.77 $0.00 $0.00
$472.38

    

    04/01/2008

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2007 P1 $1,241.51 $0.00Billquist Marilyn A

$58,300.00
$0.00

4,500.00
    

$767.18 $0.00 $0.00
$474.33

    

    04/02/2007

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2006 P1 $1,023.61 $0.00Billquist Marilyn A

$41,300.00
$0.00

4,200.00
    

$571.14 $0.00 $0.00
$452.47

    

    04/01/2006

County: 
Land: Assessment: Spec: 

Certificate: Amount: Date: 

Village/City: School: 
2005 P1 $1,047.49 $0.00Billquist Marilyn A

$41,300.00
$0.00

4,200.00
    

$593.04 $0.00 $0.00
$454.45

    

    04/01/2005

Parcel Misc Charges: Full Liability with Charges: 
Village Levied Tax: 

$0.00
School Levied Tax: 

$0.00
City School: 

Note 1: Payment time charges are not included in this amount.

Information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. 

Note 2: Partial payment charges not included in this amount. Year shown includes prior year Village and School Tax.

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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